

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3434/2012

KARIKOLI NINGEGPWDA (D) TR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAVAREGOWDA (D) BY LRS.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service report upon the proposed legal representative Nos.

(i) to (iv) of the deceased respondent No.5 is still awaited.

The legal representative Nos.(v) to (vii) of the deceased  
respondent No.5 and respondent No.6 have already chosen to  
not to appear, despite being served.

List again on 30.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar